LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1998	Sandra B Secretar	RTMENT OF STATE 5. Mortham ry of State CORPORATIONS	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		
1. Name of Limited Partnership	18. DOCUMENT # A29611		- 97 OCT -6 AM 9: 14		
SF-CHRISTINE LIMITED PA	RTNERSHIP				
Mailing Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.	
2001 ROSS AVENUE. SUITE 3500 DALLAS TX 75201	2001 ROSS AVENUE. SUITE 3500 DALLAS TX 75201		02/02/1990 38. Date of Last Report	\$100.00	
			09/24/1996 4. State or Country of Formation	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:	
2. Meiling Address	28. Principal Office Address		TX		
Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. FEI Number 75-2319259	Applied For Not Applicable	
			7. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required	
Zip Country	Z10	Country	8. Make check payable to: Dept. of	State (See reverse side for fee information	
9. Name and Address of Cu	want Dopletared Apart		10. If changed, new Registere	d Agent/Office	
		Name	10, Honangoa, now nogative		
PRENȚICE HALL LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES 1201 HAYS ST. SUITE 105		Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)			
		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			
			City Zo Code		
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301		City		Zip Code	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301	51 and 620, 192, Florida Statutes, the above-nan	City ned limited partnership or	ganized or registered under the laws of t	FL Zip Code	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblig. SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THAT	ce or registored agent, or both, in the State of Fi alions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	hed limited partnership or lorida. Such change was	authorized by its general partner(s). I her DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement eby accept the appointment of registered	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblig. SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MULTION)	ce or regislored agent, or both, in the State of Fi lations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	hed limited partnership or lorida. Such change was LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Partner	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE THTHIS OFFICE.	FL	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblig. SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THAT ML 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	ce or regislored agent, or bolh, in the State of Fi alions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. It) AT IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED AI Address of Each Gene 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office I	Ined limited partnership or lorida. Such change was LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rai Partner Sox Numbers)	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY 110 Registration/	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblighest of the	ce or regislored agent, or bolh, in the State of Fi ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. att IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED Att 11a, Address of Each Gene 2001 ROSS AVENUE, S	LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Partner Box Numbers) 11b. TE D	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE VITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ALLAS TX 75201	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY 110 Registration/	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblights solution in the oblight of the oblight	ce or regislored agent, or bolh, in the State of Fi alions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. It) AT IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED AI Address of Each Gene 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office I	LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Partner Box Numbers) 11b. TE D	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY 110 Registration/	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblight signature (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THAT ML SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THAT ML 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) WILLIAMS, J. MCDONALD	ce or regislored agent, or bolh, in the State of Fi ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. att IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED Att 11a, Address of Each Gene 2001 ROSS AVENUE, S	LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Partner Box Numbers) 11b TE DJ UE B	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE VITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ALLAS TX 75201	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY 110 Registration/	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblights solution in the oblight of the oblight	te or regislored agent, or bolh, in the State of Fi ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. AT IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED At 11a, Address of Each Gene 2001 ROSS AVENUE, S 6400 CONGRESS AVEN	LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Partner Box Numbers) 11b TE DJ UE B	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her TINERSHIP OR OTHE TITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ALLAS TX 75201 OCA RATON FL OCA RATON FL	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement eby accept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblights solution in the oblight of the oblight	te or regislored agent, or bolh, in the State of Fi ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. AT IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED At 11a, Address of Each Gene 2001 ROSS AVENUE, S 6400 CONGRESS AVEN	LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Partner Box Numbers) 11b TE DJ UE B	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her TINERSHIP OR OTHE TITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ALLAS TX 75201 OCA RATON FL OCA RATON FL BODDO22	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement eby accept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblight SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THAT ML SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER THAT ML 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) WILLIAMS, J. MCDONALD BOAN, MONNA	ce or regislored agent, or bolh, in the State of Fi ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. AT IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED AI 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office 1 2001 ROSS AVENUE, S 6400 CONGRESS AVEN 6400 CONGRESS AVEN	LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Partner Box Numbers) 111b TE D, UE Bi	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her DATE TINERSHIP OR OTHE VITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ALLAS TX 75201 OCA RATON FL OCA RATON FL BODOD2: -10/09, *****1	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement eby accept the appointment of registered Inc. Registration/ Document Number Inc. Registration/ Document Number Inc. Inc. Inc. Registration/ Document Number Inc.	
 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblighest of the obl	to or registored agent, or both, in the State of Fi ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. AT IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED AI 11a. Address of Each Gene 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office 1 2001 ROSS AVENUE, S 6400 CONGRESS AVEN 6400	LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Partner Box Numbers) 11b TE D, UE Bi UE Bi UE Bi	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her DATE TINERSHIP OR OTHE VITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ALLAS TX 75201 OCA RATON FL OCA RATON FL BODDD22: -10/03 *****1 Dent must be filed to char ion stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida eemed exempt from public access. I furth	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement oby accept the appointment of registered Iteration/ 11c. Registration/ Document Number Iteration/ Iteration/ Document Number Iteration/ Iteration/ Iteration/ Document Number Iteration/ Iteration Iterelease the Division of her	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of soctions 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Fam familiar with, and accept the oblight signature of the oblight	to or registored agent, or both, in the State of Fi ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. AT IS A CORPORATION, JST BE REGISTERED AI 11a. Address of Each Gene 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office 1 2001 ROSS AVENUE, S 6400 CONGRESS AVEN 6400	LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W rel Partner Box Numbers) 11b TE D, UE Bi UE Bi UE Bi	Authorized by its general partner(s). I her DATE TINERSHIP OR OTHE TITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ALLAS TX 75201 OCA RATON FL OCA RATON FL BUUUD22 -1U/US, *****1 Dent must be filed to cha ion stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida eemed exempt from public access. I furth rither certify that I am a General Partner of	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement oby accept the appointment of registered Iteration/ 11c. Registration/ Document Number Iteration/ Iteration/ Document Number Iteration/ Iteration/ Iteration/ Document Number Iteration/ Iteration Iterelease the Division of her	

1. 11. 2.